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Total Classificação

135172 CRISTIANE CHIRLLY DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 27.00 21.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 70.00 1º
3220370 THAMYRES MAGALHAES PEIXOTO LEANDRO 21.00 27.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 70.00 2º
85855 JOSÉ ARAÚJO MOURÃO 21.00 27.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 69.00 3º
218.550 GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA 21.00 27.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 68.00 4º
311077-0 ANA CAROLINA COSTA BARRETO 18.00 24.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 67.00 5º
3225640 WANESSA APARECIDAGIL 18.00 27.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 63.00 6º
151859 ANA CYBELLE SILVA DE MENEZES 21.00 21.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 63.00 7º
420734-3 CAMILA GODOY DE MENEZES 21.00 21.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 63.00 8º
3952797 MILISCIA DEYVISON DE SOUZA 18.00 24.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 62.00 9º
472569-7 PEDRO VICTOR ROSAS BRAGA 15.00 24.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 62.00 10º
422716-6 VILNÊZ LIRA FERREIRA RODRIGUES 21.00 21.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 61.00 11º
423647-5 RAYSSA DE ABREU OLIVEIRA 18.00 24.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 61.00 12º
127095 JAIDILA ROSAS DE FIGUEIREDO 15.00 24.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 61.00 13º
356410-0 JULIA ÚLIMA GOMES LIMA 12.00 27.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 61.00 14º
3610560 LARISSE DA SILVA QUADROS 21.00 24.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 60.00 15º
4042450 MARA INEZ SILVA ANDRADE 15.00 27.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 60.00 16º
3760782 RODRIGO LIMA DOS REIS 18.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 60.00 17º
347886-6 MAILSON MADY REINALDO 18.00 24.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 59.00 18º
300925-4 BRENDA RODRIGUES FREITAS 21.00 18.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 59.00 19º
151288 RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 15.00 24.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 58.00 20º
3953742 LANA CAMILA SANTOS GONÇALVES 18.00 21.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 57.00 21º
4350740 JULIANDERSON VIEIRA DA SILVA 18.00 21.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 56.00 22º
3389480 JÉSSICA ALMEIDA SANTOS 18.00 18.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 56.00 23º
3420086 FRANCELIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 9.00 27.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 56.00 24º
364273-9 JULIANE DOMINGOS SANTOS 9.00 27.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 56.00 25º
158175 NEIDE RAPOSO MOREIRA 12.00 21.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 56.00 26º
420735 RONILDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 18.00 18.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 55.00 27º
393626-0 ALANE BRENDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 18.00 18.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 55.00 28º
195660 LUANE SILVA COSTA 15.00 21.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 55.00 29º



6489009 ERIKA MENDONÇA DE DEUS 15.00 18.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 55.00 30º
244.157 TATIANA PEREIRA 18.00 21.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 54.00 31º
269822 CARINE BARAÚNA DA SILVA 12.00 21.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 54.00 32º
4221320 MAIRLA DE SOUZA CONCEICAO 18.00 18.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 53.00 33º
4509900 EDNEY SALDANHA TRAJANO JUNIOR 18.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 53.00 34º
201329 FRANCINEIDE SILVA ALVES 15.00 18.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 53.00 35º
16481577 ADRIANA PEREIRA MORAES 21.00 15.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 52.00 36º
192041 ANA PAULA BUNGENSTAB MAYER 15.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 51.00 37º
3238318 MARIANA MONTEIRO MEDEIROS 18.00 15.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 50.00 38º
4796535 HELCIANE RAMOS DOS SANTOS 18.00 15.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 50.00 39º
398825-2 THALINY MATOS DE SOUZA 18.00 15.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 50.00 40º
0373858 SERGIO ALBERTO GONZALES IDROGO 12.00 21.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 49.00 41º
03752592009-0 RAYANNE KELLY BARBOSA MORAIS 15.00 15.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 49.00 42º
400954-1 AGENORA GUIVARA DO NASCIMENTO 15.00 15.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 48.00 43º
4127170 HITALO CESAR FARIAS DOS SANTOS 12.00 18.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 48.00 44º
1519652 GERALDO PINHEIRO PEREIRA 18.00 15.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 47.00 45º
304031-3 FLAVIA DA SILVA FREITAS 18.00 12.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 47.00 46º
3583147 JULIANA ALENCAR DE SOUZA 9.00 18.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 47.00 47º
260001 WILSON DOS ANJOS FERREIRA JUNIOR 15.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 7.00 4.00 47.00 48º
4669002 NICOLLE PINHEIRO PEREIRA 12.00 21.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 46.00 49º
7580321 HELEN KAROLINE HUNTER SILVA 9.00 18.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 46.00 50º
248260 JOSE ALVES EVANGELISTA NETO 12.00 12.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 45.00 51º
146177 DANIEL SILVA OLIVEIRA 18.00 12.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 44.00 52º
160914 ROSIMEIRE DA SILVA FRANCO 18.00 12.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 44.00 53º
233-596 MARIA DE FÁTIMA CONCEIÇÃO ARAÚJO 12.00 15.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 44.00 54º
376667-5 RAÍMY BARROS MERCÊR DA SILVA 12.00 15.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 43.00 55º
237509 EUNICE DE SOUSA CARDOSO 12.00 12.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 43.00 56º
336.338-4 HERLAM MARTINS GARCIA 9.00 15.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 43.00 57º
433230-0 MARCOS ANDRÉ DA CRUZ LOPES 12.00 9.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 43.00 58º
3344053 GRASLLYENY LOOBANY CAVALCANTE DE LIMA 15.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 39.00 59º
4600010 DÉBORA GOMES DA SILVA 15.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 39.00 60º
156505 MARIA CRISLEIDE DE ARAUJO SILVA 12.00 12.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 37.00 61º
3973484 ARIELE NEVES DO NASCIMENTO 9.00 9.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 36.00 62º
3050688 DANIEL EDUARDA DA SILVA 12.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 35.00 63º
0575791420154 YARA SOUSA DA SILVA 9.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 32.00 64º
197942 DIANA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO 6.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 32.00 65º
4140591 LAILA CHAVES MENDONÇA 6.00 9.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 31.00 66º

 Universidade Estadual de Roraima. Mais informações, envie e-mail para: cpc@uerr.edu.br, ou pelo telefone: (95) 2121-0931.
 


